CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Garrison McMurtrey for Ramsey County Commissioner

Office sought or ballot question Ramsey County Commissioner District_3

Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation

Type of report: Initial report X Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From1/28/25 to 3/8/25
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH ¢ 781

IN-KIND S

TOTAL RECEIVED S

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See attached $7,647.81

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_5,972.58

| certify that this is a full and true statement VD‘_“ mtv\d@] 3/13/25

14

Signature Date

Printed Name Garrison McMurtrey Email contact@electgarrison.com

AddressPO Box 8225 St. Paul, MN 55108 Phone_601-201-7611




Date

1/29/25
1/30/25
1/30/25
1/31125
2/1/25
2/4/25
2/4/25
2/5/25
2/7125
2/9/25
2/12/25
3/4/25

Amount

$100.00
$20.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$250.00
$1.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$30.00

Donation Type Donor Type

Act Blue
Act Blue
Act Blue
Act Blue
Act Blue
Act Blue
Act Blue
Act Blue
Act Blue
Act Blue
Act Blue
Act Blue

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

PAC # or
Lobbyist #

PAC Name
(if applicable)

First Name
Alvin
Sarah
Megan
Jody
Douglas
Roberta
Noel
Vanessa
odell
Hollies
Elizabeth
Roberta

Last Name
Kvaal
Johnson
Carney
Stadler
Dill
Martin

R Nix
Young
white
Winston
Hancock
Martin

Address City

1840 University Ave W. Apt 408 St Paul
1421 Midway Parkway St Paul
1625 Fernwood St St Paul

217 West vy Avenue Saint Paul
1397 Hewitt Avenue St. Paul
6829 SE Cougar Mountain Way Bellevue
1087 Kent StN St. Paul
400 w peachtree st nw Unit 321< Atlanta

714 james st Canton
6724 Colorado Avenue N. Brooklyn Park
5325 Bryant Ave South Minneapolis

6829 SE Cougar Mountain Way Bellevue

State Zip
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WA
MN
GA
MS
MN
MN
WA

55104
55108
55108
55117
55104
98006
55117
30308
39046
55445
55419
98006

Occupation
Not Employed

Donations

Employer
Not Employed

Mental Health Therapis! Sentier Psychotherapy

Detection Engineer
Social Worker

Not Employed
Assistant Director
Noel Nix

Director of programs
Not Employed

Self Employed
Comms

Assistant Director

Optiv

Hennepin County

Not Employed

Green Lake Area Cham
Therapist

30000 feet

Not Employed

GA

Target

Green Lake Area Cham



2/7/25
27125
2/10/25
2/13/25
2/14/25
2/24/25
2/27/25
3/4/25
3/4/25
3/8/25

$300
$193.98
$500.00
$264.39
$4.00
$3,000
$1,821.58
$845.08
$76
$642.78

textbank

Textbank

campaign ad
squarespace website
Fees and Charges
digital and campaign ad
staff wages

staff wages

platform fee

textbank

Get Thru

Get Thru

Somali TV

Squarespace

Associated Bank

McCool Digital

Campaign Manager and Vol
Campaign Manager and Vol
Gusto

Get Thru

Expenses
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