## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

## **Chapter 211A Report Form**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of cano	didate, committe	e, or corporation_	Garrison McMurt	ey for Ramsey County Commis	ssioner		
Office sought or ballot question Ramsey County Commissioner District 3							
Type of Orga	nization: X	Candidate Comm	ittee	Political (Action) Committee/Co	orporation		
Type of repo	t: Initial r Pre-pri Pre-ge		ost-general nuary report nal report (closes co ee M.S. Ch. 211A.03 f				
the instruction	s page. <b>Use a sepa</b>	rate sheet to itemiz de name, address,	e all contributions fro	IS red by this report. See note on contr om a single source that exceed \$100 or ion if self-employed, amount, and do	during the calendar		
TOTAL RECEIV	= ED \$						
-			<b>EXPENDITURE</b> pose during period of and amount for each	time covered by report. Attach additi	onal sheets if		
Date			Purpose		Amount		
			See attached		\$7,647.81		
				TOTAL			
	for each project. Att			PENDITURES contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total mo	re than \$200. Submit a		
Date	Purpose		Name & Addres	s of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt		
				TOTAL			
	CCOUNT BALAN	ICE: \$_5,972.58 rue statement	Signature	Mutuy	3/13/25 Date		
Printed Name	Garrison McMu	urtrey		ail_contact@electgarrison.com	<u> </u>		
Address PO Box 8225 St. Paul, MN 55108 Phone 601-201-7611							

## Donations

Date	Amount	Donation Type	Donor Type	PAC # or Lobbyist #	PAC Name (if applicable)	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Occupation	Employer
1/29/25	\$100.00	Act Blue	Individual		, ,,	Alvin	Kvaal	1840 University Ave W. Apt 408	St Paul	MN	55104	Not Employed	Not Employed
1/30/25	\$20.00	Act Blue	Individual			Sarah	Johnson	1421 Midway Parkway	St Paul	MN	55108	Mental Health Therapis	Sentier Psychotherapy
1/30/25	\$50.00	Act Blue	Individual			Megan	Carney	1625 Fernwood St	St Paul	MN	55108	Detection Engineer	Optiv
1/31/25	\$25.00	Act Blue	Individual			Jody	Stadler	217 West Ivy Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55117	Social Worker	Hennepin County
2/1/25	\$25.00	Act Blue	Individual			Douglas	Dill	1397 Hewitt Avenue	St. Paul	MN	55104	Not Employed	Not Employed
2/4/25	\$30.00	Act Blue	Individual			Roberta	Martin	6829 SE Cougar Mountain Way	Bellevue	WA	98006	Assistant Director	Green Lake Area Cham
2/4/25	\$250.00	Act Blue	Individual			Noel	R Nix	1087 Kent St N	St. Paul	MN	55117	Noel Nix	Therapist
2/5/25	\$1.00	Act Blue	Individual			Vanessa	Young	400 w peachtree st nw Unit 3214	4 Atlanta	GA	30308	Director of programs	30000 feet
2/7/25	\$100.00	Act Blue	Individual			odell	white	714 james st	Canton	MS	39046	Not Employed	Not Employed
2/9/25	\$50.00	Act Blue	Individual			Hollies	Winston	6724 Colorado Avenue N.	Brooklyn Park	MN	55445	Self Employed	GA
2/12/25	\$100.00	Act Blue	Individual			Elizabeth	Hancock	5325 Bryant Ave South	Minneapolis	MN	55419	Comms	Target
3/4/25	\$30.00	Act Blue	Individual			Roberta	Martin	6829 SE Cougar Mountain Way	Bellevue	WA	98006	Assistant Director	Green Lake Area Cham

2/7/25	\$300	textbank	Get Thru
2/7/25	\$193.98	Textbank	Get Thru
2/10/25	\$500.00	campaign ad	Somali TV
2/13/25	\$264.39	squarespace website	Squarespace
2/14/25	\$4.00	Fees and Charges	Associated Bank
2/24/25	\$3,000	digital and campaign ad	McCool Digital
2/27/25	\$1,821.58	staff wages	Campaign Manager and Vol
3/4/25	\$845.08	staff wages	Campaign Manager and Vol
3/4/25	\$76	platform fee	Gusto
3/8/25	\$642.78	textbank	Get Thru